

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-420	Version: 1	Name:	Subject to the confirmation of our Hor and pursuant to the provisions set for 201.24 (8.2), appointment of Dr. Geo to serve on the Milwaukee County Pe	th in Chapter rge Cashman
Туре:	Appointment		Status:	Confirmed	
File created:	5/18/20	18	In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:			Final action:	6/21/2018	
Title:	From the County Executive, appointing Dr. George D. Cashman to the Milwaukee County Pension Board for a term expiring May 18, 2021.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Indexes: Code sections:					
		20 APPOINTMENT LET	TER, 2. 18-420	BIOGRAPHY/RESUME, 3. 18-420 COL	INTY BOARD
Code sections:		UTION	TER, 2. 18-420		INTY BOARD
Code sections: Attachments:	RESOL Ver. A	UTION	Act		
Code sections: Attachments:	RESOL Ver. A 1 M S	UTION ction By lilwaukee County Board o	Act of CC	ion NFIRMED	Result

From the County Executive, appointing Dr. George D. Cashman to the Milwaukee County Pension Board for a term expiring May 18, 2021.